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SCHOOL CALENDAR - 2016 – 2017 

 

DATE ST. MARK’S DISTRICT  
Aug. Summer Review Classes – Lower and Middle School, Mon., Aug. 8-10                                       

 Pre-planning for teachers  - Thurs., Aug.11 –19   Aug. 9 - 12 

 Teacher Assistants return – Tues., Aug. 16  

 1st day of school – Mon., August 22 Aug. 15 

Sept. Mon. Sept. 5 - holiday – No School Same 

 PDD – Fri., Sept. 23 – (half day) Regular school day 

 Conference Day, Fri., Sept. 30 – No School (#1 EMD) * (No TA’s) Regular school day 

Oct. Wed., Oct. 19 - End 1st Quarter - (41 days)* Regular school day 

 PDD – Thurs., Oct. 20 – (half day); Begin 2nd Quarter  Regular school day 

 PDD – Mon., Oct. 31 -  (half day) Regular school day 

Nov. Fri.., Nov. 11 – holiday  – No School Same 

 Wed. – Fri., Nov. 23 - 25 – Thanksgiving Holiday Same 

Dec. PDD - Fri., Dec. 9 –  (half day) Regular school day 

 Wed., Dec. 14 – Wed., Dec. 21 -MS Exams Regular school day 

 Thurs., Dec. 22 - End 2nd Quarter –(half day) (42 days)*  Regular school day 

 Fri., Dec. 23 – Friday, Jan. 6 –  Christmas Holiday Same 

Jan.  Mon., Jan. 9 – Teacher Workday  - No School Regular school day 

 Tues., Jan. 10 – Classes resume;  Begin 3rd  Quarter Regular school day 

 Mon., Jan. 16 –  holiday  (#2 EMD) No School Same 

 PDD Tues., Jan. 31 – (half day) Regular school day 

Feb. Mon., Feb. 6 – Fri., Feb. 10 -  ERB standardized testing Regular school day 

 PDD – Tues., Feb. 14 (half day)  Regular school day 

 Mon., Feb. 20 – holiday  (#3 EMD) No School Teacher Work Day 

March Thurs., March 16  - End 3rd Quarter (46 days) Same 

 Fri. March 17 – Teacher Workday – No School  (No TA’s) Same 

 Mon. March 20 – Fri. March 24 – Spring Break Same 

 Mon., March 27, Classes Resume; Begin 4th Quarter Same 

April Thurs., April 13 – Mon., April 17 – Easter Holiday – No School  Only April 14 

May PDD Tues., May 2 (half day) Regular school day 

 Tues., May 23 – Wed., May 31 – MS Exams Regular school day 

 Mon., May 29 – holiday – No School  Same 

June Fri., June 2 – Last day of school  

                      End 4th Quarter  - Half Day - (46 days) * 

Same  

 Tues., June 6 – Teacher Assistants last day  

 Wed., June 7 - Teachers last day * June 5 

 (#4-6 EMD  6/5,6,7)  

 

1st Quarter Mon., Aug. 22  – Wed., Oct. 19 (41 days *) 

2nd Quarter Thurs., Oct. 20– Thurs., Dec., 22 (42 days *) 

 

3rd Quarter Tues., Jan. 10 – Thurs., March 16 (46 days *) 

4th Quarter Mon., March 27 – Fri., June 2 (46 days *) 

Hurricane Make-up Days (EMD) Priority Order 

1 9/30/16                3         2/20/17 

       2             1/16/17               4-6      6/5 – 7/17 

   

Additional dates subject to administration recommendation and 

School Advisory Board approval. 

                                                      

Mid-Period and Quarter End Dates 

 Sept. 21           Feb.   10        Mid-Period End Dates 

 Oct.  19           Mar.   16        Quarter End Dates 

 Nov. 18          Apr.    28     Mid-Period End Dates 

 Dec. 22           June     2         Quarter End Dates              

Professional Development Days  (half days) 

1. Sept. 23                         5. Jan. 31 

2. Oct. 20                          6.  Feb. 14 

3. Oct. 31                          7.  May 2 

4. Dec. 9 

 

Professional Development Days are used for staff and curriculum 

development to enhance St. Mark’s School’s program. 

 

Additional Half Days 

Dec.22 – day before Christmas break 

June 2 – last day of school      

 

 

  

Additional dates subject to administration recommendation and School Advisory Board approval. 


